
Team standings
WINNER 8 BALL

Rnk Team(s) Rnd
W PTS

PTS
(w/o

HDCP)
Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg

+ Wins Loss Gms

1 DRAFTER'S 13.0 497 489 2 0 20 7.77 34 30 64
2 CRAZY COOTS 11.0 535 535 2 0 20 8.36 41 23 64
3 THE SCRATCH WIZARDS 10.5 513 505 0 0 20 8.02 36 28 64
4 DALE DOG ARMY 9.5 522 394 0 0 20 8.16 23 41 64
5 YOUNG & RESTLESS 6.0 473 449 0 0 25 7.39 26 38 64

Team players
WINNER 8 BALL

CRAZY COOTS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 NICK BOESE 9.00 139 16 12 1 0 4 4 2 4 2
4 RANDY FARLEY 8.00 133 16 10 0 0 6 4 1 4 1
8 ROBERT WEEK 8.00 124 16 8 0 0 8 5 0 4 1

12 KEN BOERNER C 9.00 108 12 9 1 0 3 4 2 3 0
15 DAN RIEDL S 7.00 31 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0

DALE DOG ARMY

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

7 DALE GOODMAN C 8.00 125 16 8 0 0 8 5 0 4 0
14 DARRELL IRON SHOOTER 8.00 91 12 6 0 0 6 2 0 3 0
18 STACIA PAULSON 6.00 71 12 3 0 0 9 1 0 3 0
25 JERRY LEE 4.00 28 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0
22 DELBERT J. PAULSON DJ S 5.00 40 8 3 0 0 5 1 0 2 0
24 ZITA ROGERS S 7.00 28 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
28 GREG HAUKAAS S 3.00 11 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
30 TAYLOR LONG S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DRAFTER'S

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

5 RUSSELL WHITE HAWK 8.00 132 16 11 1 0 5 5 1 4 2
9 JOE COLE 8.00 123 16 9 1 0 7 3 0 4 0

13 ANDY DUBRAY C 8.00 93 12 6 0 0 6 2 0 3 0
16 JEFF HRABANEK 7.00 84 12 5 0 0 7 2 1 3 0
15 DAN RIEDL S 7.00 57 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0

THE SCRATCH WIZARDS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 CINDY PINTER 9.00 140 16 12 0 0 4 4 0 4 1
6 RUSTY ARTHUR C 8.00 132 16 10 0 0 6 4 0 4 0

10 TIM MEINERS 8.00 120 16 8 0 0 8 2 0 4 0
19 JUDD KAISER 8.00 62 8 4 0 0 4 1 0 2 0
17 CRAIG BROWN S 6.00 25 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
26 JEFF KAISER S 7.00 26 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0

YOUNG & RESTLESS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

3 LON DREYER 9.00 136 16 11 0 1 5 4 0 4 1
11 BUCK JEDLICKI C 7.00 117 16 8 0 0 8 3 0 4 0
21 LAWRENCE DOWDELL 5.00 41 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
29 LUCAS JEDLICKI 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 CRAIG BROWN S 6.00 48 8 2 0 0 6 1 0 2 0
20 BRENT RING S 6.00 47 8 2 0 0 6 1 0 2 0
23 JOHN HALVERSON S 9.00 35 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
27 SHAWNA KAISER S 6.00 25 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

Winner 8 Ball Pool LeagueWinner 8 Ball Pool League

Page : 1 - 2
Printed on 11/02/2023  11:00:23 AM



Player standings
WINNER 8 BALL

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 CINDY PINTER 9.00 140 16 12 0 0 4 4 0 4 1
2 NICK BOESE 9.00 139 16 12 1 0 4 4 2 4 2
3 LON DREYER 9.00 136 16 11 0 1 5 4 0 4 1
4 RANDY FARLEY 8.00 133 16 10 0 0 6 4 1 4 1
5 RUSSELL WHITE HAWK 8.00 132 16 11 1 0 5 5 1 4 2
6 RUSTY ARTHUR 8.00 132 16 10 0 0 6 4 0 4 0
7 DALE GOODMAN 8.00 125 16 8 0 0 8 5 0 4 0
8 ROBERT WEEK 8.00 124 16 8 0 0 8 5 0 4 1
9 JOE COLE 8.00 123 16 9 1 0 7 3 0 4 0

10 TIM MEINERS 8.00 120 16 8 0 0 8 2 0 4 0
11 BUCK JEDLICKI 7.00 117 16 8 0 0 8 3 0 4 0
12 KEN BOERNER 9.00 108 12 9 1 0 3 4 2 3 0
13 ANDY DUBRAY 8.00 93 12 6 0 0 6 2 0 3 0
14 DARRELL IRON SHOOTER 8.00 91 12 6 0 0 6 2 0 3 0
15 DAN RIEDL 7.00 88 12 5 0 0 7 2 0 3 0
16 JEFF HRABANEK 7.00 84 12 5 0 0 7 2 1 3 0
17 CRAIG BROWN 6.00 73 12 3 0 0 9 1 0 3 0
18 STACIA PAULSON 6.00 71 12 3 0 0 9 1 0 3 0
19 JUDD KAISER 8.00 62 8 4 0 0 4 1 0 2 0
20 BRENT RING 6.00 47 8 2 0 0 6 1 0 2 0
21 LAWRENCE DOWDELL 5.00 41 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
22 DELBERT J. PAULSON DJ 5.00 40 8 3 0 0 5 1 0 2 0
23 JOHN HALVERSON 9.00 35 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
24 ZITA ROGERS 7.00 28 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
25 JERRY LEE 4.00 28 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0
26 JEFF KAISER 7.00 26 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
27 SHAWNA KAISER 6.00 25 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
28 GREG HAUKAAS 3.00 11 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
29 LUCAS JEDLICKI 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 TAYLOR LONG 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Winner 8 Ball Pool LeagueWinner 8 Ball Pool League

Page : 2 - 2
Printed on 11/02/2023  11:00:23 AM


